
JAPAN TRACK CUP II
ジャパン･トラック･カップ II

25-26 January 2014 / 2014年1月25・26日　　IZU Velodrome / 伊豆ベロドローム

Communiqué 40
26 January 2014

the Panel of the Commissaires

Women Elite Omnium Ⅴ - Scratch Race / 女子エリートオムニアム Ⅴ－スクラッチ
Results / 競技結果

40 laps (10km)

No. Name 氏名 Nat. UCI Code Team Time Laps Down Rank

1 SAITO Nozomi 斉藤　望 JPN 19940918 NSSU 14:26.429 1

7 DIAO Xiao Juan ﾃﾞｨｱｵ･ﾁﾞｬｵｼﾞｭｱﾝ HKG 19860315 HKG -1 2

6 SOM Net Jupha ｿﾑ･ﾈｯﾄ･ｼﾞｭﾌｧ MAS 19930426 MAS -1 3

4 PANG Yao ﾊﾟﾝ･ﾔｵ HKG 19950527 HKG -1 4

5 NAKAMURA Kisato 中村　妃智 JPN 19930107 JPN -1 5

3 KOJIMA Yoko 小島　蓉子 JPN 19910917 JPN -1 6

Women Elite Omnium Final - 500m Time Trial
女子エリートオムニアム決勝－500mタイムトライアル
Start List / 組合せ

Heat H/B No. Name 氏名 Nat. UCI Code Team Time Rank

H 5 NAKAMURA Kisato 中村　妃智 JPN 19930107 JPN

B 3 KOJIMA Yoko 小島　蓉子 JPN 19910917 JPN

H 4 PANG Yao ﾊﾟﾝ･ﾔｵ HKG 19950527 HKG

B 1 SAITO Nozomi 斉藤　望 JPN 19940918 NSSU

H 7 DIAO Xiao Juan ﾃﾞｨｱｵ･ﾁﾞｬｵｼﾞｭｱﾝ HKG 19860315 HKG

B 6 SOM Net Jupha ｿﾑ･ﾈｯﾄ･ｼﾞｭﾌｧ MAS 19930426 MAS
3
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Women Elite Omnium Final Standings / 女子エリートオムニアム 最終順位
※ as of after the Scratch Race / スクラッチ終了時

Rank No. Name 氏名 Nat. UCI Code Team Lap 　 PR EL IP 　 SH TT Tot.Sec Total

1 7 DIAO Xiao Juan ﾃﾞｨｱｵ･ﾁﾞｬｵｼﾞｭｱﾝ HKG 19860315 HKG 1 14.934 2 2 1 226.183 2 241.117 8

2 6 SOM Net Jupha ｿﾑ･ﾈｯﾄ･ｼﾞｭﾌｧ MAS 19930426 MAS 2 15.355 4 1 3 236.234 3 251.589 13

3 4 PANG Yao ﾊﾟﾝ･ﾔｵ HKG 19950527 HKG 5 16.206 1 6 2 229.085 4 245.291 18

4 1 SAITO Nozomi 斉藤　望 JPN 19940918 NSSU 4 16.203 5 5 6 245.193 1 261.396 21

5 5 NAKAMURA Kisato 中村　妃智 JPN 19930107 JPN 6 16.500 3 3 5 239.016 5 255.516 22

6 3 KOJIMA Yoko 小島　蓉子 JPN 19910917 JPN 3 15.468 6 4 4 236.367 6 251.835 23

- 2 KIM Eunji ｷﾑ･ｳﾝｼﾞ KOR 19940720 KSCF 7 17.023 - - - - - -
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Men Elite Omnium Final Standings / 男子エリートオムニアム 最終順位
※ as of after the Scratch Race / スクラッチ終了時

Rank No. Name 氏名 Nat.UCI CodeTeam Lap 　 PR EL IP 　 SH TT Tot.Sec Total

1 11 CHEUNG King Lok ﾁｪﾝ･ｷﾝ･ﾛ HKG19910208HKG 6 14.018 1 1 4 272.807 2 286.825 14

2 13 BEER Olivier ﾋﾞｱｰ･ｵﾘｳﾞｨｴ SUI19901018SUI 1 13.592 3 4 1 270.384 6 283.976 15

3 16 HASHIMOTO Eiya 橋本　英也 JPN19931215JPN 4 13.747 5 6 2 271.415 1 285.162 18

4 9 LEUNG Chun Wing ﾚﾝ･ﾁｭﾝ･ｳｨﾝ HKG19940120HKG 3 13.661 4 5 3 272.551 7 286.212 22

5 18 KUBOKI Kazushige 窪木　一茂 JPN19890606JPN 10 14.098 2 2 6 278.193 5 292.291 25

6 14 KURABAYASHI Takuto 倉林　巧和 JPN19920201NSSU 11 14.141 6 3 8 283.969 8 298.110 36

7 10 HARADA Hiroaki 原田　裕成 JPN19930811NIFK 8 14.090 9 10 7 282.988 3 297.078 37

8 4 CHIKATANI Ryo 近谷　涼 JPN19920417NIHU 9 14.092 7 15 5 278.166 4 292.258 40

9 6 OKAJIMA Noboru 岡嶋　登 JPN19850419JPCA 2 13.609 16 11 11 288.406 9 302.015 49

10 5 HAMIDUN Hamdan ﾊﾐﾄﾞｩﾝ･ﾊﾑﾀﾞﾝ MAS19930807MAS 5 13.791 15 7 14 291.640 11 305.431 52

11 7 RAZAL Mohamad Farid ﾗｻﾞﾙ･ﾓﾊﾏﾄﾞ･ﾌｧﾘﾄﾞ MAS MAS 15 14.233 11 14 9 287.115 10 301.348 59

12 1 SHINMURA Minori 新村　穣 JPN19931016HOSU 13 14.216 8 8 17 298.561 13 312.777 59

13 8 ITO Kazuki 伊藤　和輝 JPN19940724WASU 7 14.048 13 13 12 290.366 15 304.414 60

14 3 PARK Jiyoon ﾊﾟｸ･ｼﾞﾕﾝ KOR19940916KSCF 16 14.547 17 12 16 297.992 12 312.539 73

15 17 HARGROVE Robert ﾊｰｸﾞﾛｰｳﾞ･ﾛﾊﾞｰﾄ CAN19850131MUST 17 14.919 10 18 15 293.663 14 308.582 74

16 12 KUBOTA Genki 久保田　元気 JPN19930309NIHU 14 14.219 12 16 10 288.212 34 302.431 86

17 2 KIM Yongkyu ｷﾑ･ﾖﾝｷﾞｭ KOR19930530KSCF 12 14.149 14 9 18 298.881 34 313.030 87

18 15 SALISBURY Paul ｿｰﾙｽﾞﾍﾞﾘｰ･ﾎﾟｰﾙ AUS19740409IISY 18 15.353 18 17 13 291.553 34 306.906 100

Men Elite Omnium Ⅴ - Scratch Race
男子エリートオムニアム Ⅴ－スクラッチ
Results / 競技結果

60 laps (15km)

No. Name 氏名 Nat. Team Time Laps Down Rank

16 HASHIMOTO Eiya 橋本　英也 JPN JPN 18:05 1

11 CHEUNG King Lok ﾁｪﾝ･ｷﾝ･ﾛ HKG HKG 2

10 HARADA Hiroaki 原田　裕成 JPN NIFK 3

4 CHIKATANI Ryo 近谷　涼 JPN NIHU 4

18 KUBOKI Kazushige 窪木　一茂 JPN JPN -1 5

13 BEER Olivier ﾋﾞｱｰ･ｵﾘｳﾞｨｴ SUI SUI -1 6

9 LEUNG Chun Wing ﾚﾝ･ﾁｭﾝ･ｳｨﾝ HKG HKG -1 7

14 KURABAYASHI Takuto 倉林　巧和 JPN NSSU -1 8

6 OKAJIMA Noboru 岡嶋　登 JPN JPCA -1 9

7 RAZAL Mohamad Farid ﾗｻﾞﾙ･ﾓﾊﾏﾄﾞ･ﾌｧﾘﾄﾞ MAS MAS -1 10

5 HAMIDUN Hamdan ﾊﾐﾄﾞｩﾝ･ﾊﾑﾀﾞﾝ MAS MAS -1 11

3 PARK Jiyoon ﾊﾟｸ･ｼﾞﾕﾝ KOR KSCF -1 12

1 SHINMURA Minori 新村　穣 JPN HOSU -1 13

17 HARGROVE Robert ﾊｰｸﾞﾛｰｳﾞ･ﾛﾊﾞｰﾄ CAN MUST -1 14

8 ITO Kazuki 伊藤　和輝 JPN WASU -1 15

15 SALISBURY Paul ｿｰﾙｽﾞﾍﾞﾘｰ･ﾎﾟｰﾙ AUS IISY DNF 16

12 KUBOTA Genki 久保田　元気 JPN NIHU DNF 16

2 KIM Yongkyu ｷﾑ･ﾖﾝｷﾞｭ KOR KSCF DNF 16

Men Elite Omnium Final - 1km Time Trial
男子エリートオムニアム決勝－1kmタイムトライアル
Start List / 組合せ

26 Jan 14

Heat H/B No. Name 氏名 Nat. Team Time Rank

H 2 KIM Yongkyu ｷﾑ･ﾖﾝｷﾞｭ KOR KSCF

B 15 SALISBURY Paul ｿｰﾙｽﾞﾍﾞﾘｰ･ﾎﾟｰﾙ AUS IISY

H 17 HARGROVE Robert ﾊｰｸﾞﾛｰｳﾞ･ﾛﾊﾞｰﾄ CAN MUST

B 12 KUBOTA Genki 久保田　元気 JPN NIHU

H 8 ITO Kazuki 伊藤　和輝 JPN WASU

B 3 PARK Jiyoon ﾊﾟｸ･ｼﾞﾕﾝ KOR KSCF

H 7 RAZAL Mohamad Farid ﾗｻﾞﾙ･ﾓﾊﾏﾄﾞ･ﾌｧﾘﾄﾞ MAS MAS

B 1 SHINMURA Minori 新村　穣 JPN HOSU

H 6 OKAJIMA Noboru 岡嶋　登 JPN JPCA

B 5 HAMIDUN Hamdan ﾊﾐﾄﾞｩﾝ･ﾊﾑﾀﾞﾝ MAS MAS

H 10 HARADA Hiroaki 原田　裕成 JPN NIFK

B 4 CHIKATANI Ryo 近谷　涼 JPN NIHU

H 18 KUBOKI Kazushige 窪木　一茂 JPN JPN

B 14 KURABAYASHI Takuto 倉林　巧和 JPN NSSU

H 16 HASHIMOTO Eiya 橋本　英也 JPN JPN

B 9 LEUNG Chun Wing ﾚﾝ･ﾁｭﾝ･ｳｨﾝ HKG HKG

H 11 CHEUNG King Lok ﾁｪﾝ･ｷﾝ･ﾛ HKG HKG

B 13 BEER Olivier ﾋﾞｱｰ･ｵﾘｳﾞｨｴ SUI SUI
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Men Elite Sprint - 1/2 Final / 男子エリート スプリント－1/2決勝
Results / 競技結果
※ Winners race for gold. Losers race for bronze. / 各組の勝者は1～2位決定戦へ、敗者は3～4位決定戦へ

Heat # No. Name 氏名 Nat. Team 1st 2nd 3rd Rank

1 55 NAKAGAWA Seiichiro 中川　誠一郎 JPN CCT 10.849 10.745 1

2 65 KAWABATA Tomoyuki 河端　朋之 JPN JPCA 2

2 39 NITTA Yudai 新田　祐大 JPN JPN 10.618 10.591 1

1 56 WATANABE Kazunari 渡邉　一成 JPN CCT 2

Men Elite Sprint - Final / 男子エリート スプリント－決勝
Start List / 組合せ

3laps 26 Jan 14

Heat # No. Name 氏名 Nat. Team 1st 2nd 3rd Rank

1 65 KAWABATA Tomoyuki 河端　朋之 JPN JPCA

2 56 WATANABE Kazunari 渡邉　一成 JPN CCT

1 55 NAKAGAWA Seiichiro 中川　誠一郎 JPN CCT

2 39 NITTA Yudai 新田　祐大 JPN JPN

for

Bronze

for

Gold
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Women Elite Sprint - 1/2 Final / 女子エリート スプリント－1/2決勝
Results / 競技結果
※ Winners race for gold. Losers race for bronze. / 各組の勝者は1～2位決定戦へ、敗者は3～4位決定戦へ

Heat # No. Name 氏名 Nat. Team 1st 2nd 3rd Rank

1 37 ERICKSON Missy ｴﾘｸｿﾝ･ﾐｯｼｰ USA USA 12.285 12.290 1

2 67 KASE Kanako 加瀬　加奈子 JPN JPCA 2

2 45 ISHII Takako 石井　貴子 JPN JPN 12.113 12.058 1

1 61 MAEDA Kayono 前田　佳代乃 JPN CCT 12.380 2

#61 MAEDA Kayono: Warning for for moving outward with the intention of forcing the opponent to go up.

Women Elite Sprint - Final / 女子エリート スプリント－決勝
Start List / 組合せ

3laps 26 Jan 14

Heat # No. Name 氏名 Nat. Team 1st 2nd 3rd Rank

1 67 KASE Kanako 加瀬　加奈子 JPN JPCA

2 61 MAEDA Kayono 前田　佳代乃 JPN CCT

1 37 ERICKSON Missy ｴﾘｸｿﾝ･ﾐｯｼｰ USA USA

2 45 ISHII Takako 石井　貴子 JPN JPN

for

Bronze

for

Gold
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